15,000W V-Twin Gasoline
Generator With Electric Start
Product Features:
KCG-15000GE
15,000W
12,500W
104 Amp. / 52 Amp.
20 HP
3,600 RPM
713
Unleaded gasoline
40
1.6
8-9 hrs
• Powerful 20 HP, V-Twin horizontal shaft 4 stroke air cooled OHV engine
• Provides dependable power for home, recreation, job sites and
emergencies
• AVR system and electronic ignition
• Two duplex outlets: 120V/20 Amp. AC
• Twist lock outlet: 120V/240V/30 Amp. AC
• Outlet: 120V/240V/50 Amp. AC
• Keyed electric start
• AC double throw circuit breaker and resets
• Terminals: 12V/8.3 Amp. DC with DC reset
• Voltage/frequency/time digital meter
• Wheel kit includes 12” wheels and pivot handles
• Neutral bonded to frame
• CSA and EPA approved
• Comes with 12V battery, spark plug socket and funnel
PEAK WATTAGE (STARTING)
RUNNING WATTAGE
AC CURRENT (120V/240V)
ENGINE (OHV)
NO LOAD SPEED
DISPLACEMENT (CC)
FUEL
FUEL TANK (L)
OIL CAPACITY (L)
RUN TIME
77 dB(A)
34" x 32" x 34-3/4" / 338 lbs
35-3/8" x 24-3/8" x 38-3/8" / 389 lbs
7 72995 01556 6
NOISE LEVEL
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
UPC
Specifications subject to change.
MODEL